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David Alan Glassey

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode ME4 6NR

Date of birth
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

THE THINKING SCHOOLS ACADEMY

TRUST
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GB SPORT MEDIA LIMITED
TEAM GB LIMITED

2016 CREST HOLDING LIMITED
NEWDIGATE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BROOKHOWSE CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BROOKHOWSE CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

KALEIDOSCOPE ACCOUNTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED
KALEIDOSCOPE ACCOUNTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED
CASTLEFIELD CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED
CASTLEFIELD CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED
COLLINGBOURNE FINE ARTS
LIMITED

PRIDEWOOD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

INDIANROSE LIMITED

February 1960

David Alan Glassey

Number
07359755

Number

12299677
03117942
09952055
08827680
05199365
05199365
05069453
05069453
04913600
04913600

02902904

02716171
01868906

THE MINERVA COLLECTION LIMITED 02505485

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909270098

909270098
The Thinking Schools Academy
Trust Park Crescent

Chatham
Kent
England
British

App. Date
01/09/2023

App. Date

05/11/2019
24/05/2019
14/01/2016
30/12/2013
06/08/2004
06/08/2004
10/03/2004
10/03/2004
26/09/2003
26/09/2003
12/11/1996
03/03/1993

25/01/1993
25/01/1993

Res. Date Position
Director

Res. Date Position
28/01/2020 Director
19/07/2023 Director
19/07/2023 Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

01/08/1998 Director
01/08/1998 Director

01/08/1998 Director
01/08/1998 Director



